
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
2 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
3 T: 89 89HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
3 T: 89 89MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA

Yes5 T: 87 87FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
5 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
5 T: 87 87GRANT S EE 80383 AA
5 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
9 T: 86 86COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
10 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
10 T: 85 85SMITH SP EE 107751 AA
12 T: 84 84KIDD FJ EE 37848 AA
12 T: 84 84MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
14 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
14 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
14 T: 83 83SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 AA
17 T: 81 81SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
18 T: 78 78TARREN K EE 118857 AA
19 T: 76 76SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88MARLOW J EE 98053 A
2 T: 84 84BOWES M EE 109720 A

Yes2 T: 84 84RICHARDS SM EE 38034 A
Yes2 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A

5 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 A
5 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
7 T: 80 80EARL SM EE 71507 A
7 T: 80 80HOPKINS C EE 122384 A
7 T: 80 80JENKINS MN EE 709 A
10 T: 79 79GOODES AC EE 51057 A

Yes10 T: 79 79HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
12 T: 78 78WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
13 T: 75 75LONDON AR EE 67762 A
13 T: 75 75TATE MM EE 15088 A
15 T: 74 74ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
16 T: 73 73BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 A

Yes16 T: 73 73SHIPMAN D EE 27254 A
16 T: 73 73TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A

Yes19 T: 72 72JONES LR EE 117242 A
19 T: 72 72LEONARD T EE 88361 A

Yes21 T: 71 71CANN D EE 110543 A
22 T: 69 69WILSON RG EE 118026 A

Yes23 T: 67 67SHARMAN A EE 111846 A
Yes24 T: 57 57PALFREMAN S EE 124011 A
Yes25 T: 50 50OWEN C EE 126089 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
2 T: 81 81FOSTER J EE 117379 B
3 T: 79 79FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
4 T: 78 78SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B

Yes5 T: 77 77TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
Yes6 T: 75 75FERRIS M EE 121274 B

7 T: 74 74ROWE S EE 112564 B
8 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 24160 B
8 T: 73 73SMITH G EE 125437 B
10 T: 72 72CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B
11 T: 71 71ASHTON EF EE 51183 B
11 T: 71 71MCMILLAN P EE 128413 B*
13 T: 70 70FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
14 T: 69 69ATKINSON D EE 103588 B
14 T: 69 69BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
16 T: 67 67CORDNER R EE 125230 B
17 T: 65 65BRAVERY R EE 89888 B

Yes18 T: 64 64DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 B
Yes19 T: 62 62NEWELL P EE 49964 B

20 T: 58 58HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 B
Yes21 T: 57 57LYON NA EE 52170 B

22 T: 53 53HART D EE 81655 B
Yes23 T: 50 50STOCKDALE M EE 124920 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77BINGHAM S EE 123107 C
2 T: 74 74ELKINGTON R EE 125366 C
3 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 C
4 T: 68 68SMITH S EE 125436 C
5 T: 66 66WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 C
6 T: 65 65CLARK D EE 126983 C
6 T: 65 65WELLS R EE 126434 C
8 T: 64 64GILL L EE 127545 C

Yes9 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes10 T: 62 62WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 C
Yes11 T: 61 61RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
Yes12 T: 59 59WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes13 T: 58 58COPE N EE 126396 C*

13 T: 58 58HEMMINGS MJ EE 43508 C
13 T: 58 58KIRTON NL EE 115747 C

Yes16 T: 57 57BEEBY L EE 519053 C*
17 T: 52 52CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C

Yes18 T: 51 51HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes19 T: 50 50RANDALL A EE 127112 C
Yes20 T: 45 45BALETA P EE 126993 C
Yes21 T: 38 38CLARK J EE 126984 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 79 79HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
Yes2 T: 61 61RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY
Yes3 T: 38 38CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
2 T: 91 91CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
3 T: 89 89MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
4 T: 88 88MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR

Yes5 T: 87 87FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
5 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
5 T: 87 87GRANT S EE 80383 SNR
5 T: 87 87SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
9 T: 86 86COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
10 T: 85 85SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
11 T: 84 84BOWES M EE 109720 SNR
11 T: 84 84MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR

Yes11 T: 84 84RICHARDS SM EE 38034 SNR
Yes11 T: 84 84ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR

15 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
15 T: 83 83GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
15 T: 83 83SCOTT-SMITH SJ EE 105361 SNR
18 T: 82 82KAYE LJ EE 33176 SNR
19 T: 81 81FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
19 T: 81 81SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
21 T: 80 80EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
21 T: 80 80HOPKINS C EE 122384 SNR
23 T: 79 79FRANCIS R EE 90499 SNR
24 T: 78 78TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
25 T: 77 77BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR

Yes25 T: 77 77TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
27 T: 76 76SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
28 T: 75 75LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
29 T: 74 74ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
29 T: 74 74ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR
29 T: 74 74ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
32 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 24160 SNR

Yes32 T: 73 73SHIPMAN D EE 27254 SNR
32 T: 73 73SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
35 T: 72 72CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR

Yes35 T: 72 72JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
35 T: 72 72LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
38 T: 71 71ASHTON EF EE 51183 SNR

Yes38 T: 71 71CANN D EE 110543 SNR
38 T: 71 71MCMILLAN P EE 128413 SNR
38 T: 71 71PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
42 T: 70 70FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
43 T: 69 69ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR
43 T: 69 69BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
45 T: 68 68SMITH S EE 125436 SNR
46 T: 67 67CORDNER R EE 125230 SNR

Yes46 T: 67 67SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
48 T: 66 66WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
49 T: 65 65CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
49 T: 65 65WELLS R EE 126434 SNR
51 T: 64 64GILL L EE 127545 SNR

Yes52 T: 62 62NEWELL P EE 49964 SNR
Yes53 T: 58 58COPE N EE 126396 SNR

53 T: 58 58HEDGECOCK JB EE 116978 SNR
Yes55 T: 57 57LYON NA EE 52170 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes55 T: 57 57PALFREMAN S EE 124011 SNR

57 T: 53 53HART D EE 81655 SNR
Yes58 T: 50 50OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
Yes58 T: 50 50RANDALL A EE 127112 SNR
Yes58 T: 50 50STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
Yes61 T: 45 45BALETA P EE 126993 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

01/12/2013NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: Sunday, December 01, 2013 4:59:53 PM Page 8 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 84 84KIDD FJ EE 37848 VET
3 T: 82 82STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 82 82VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
5 T: 80 80JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
6 T: 79 79GOODES AC EE 51057 VET

Yes6 T: 79 79HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET
8 T: 78 78SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
8 T: 78 78WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET

Yes10 T: 75 75FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 75 75TATE MM EE 15088 VET
12 T: 73 73BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 VET
12 T: 73 73TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
14 T: 69 69WILSON RG EE 118026 VET
15 T: 65 65BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET

Yes16 T: 64 64DEL-ROSSO R EE 63918 VET
Yes17 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
Yes18 T: 62 62WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET
Yes19 T: 59 59WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

20 T: 58 58HEMMINGS MJ EE 43508 VET
20 T: 58 58KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
22 T: 52 52CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes23 T: 51 51HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
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